

PHIHONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. No.568, Fu xing 3rd Rd., Guishan Dist., Taoyuan City, 333Taiwan

Date: 2022-03-09

FCC ID: 2AARN-DLWPH-8M

AUTHORIZATION LETTER

To whom it may concern:

I, the undersigned Morgen Huang of PHIHONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD hereby authorize Stephen Hu of PHIHONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD to act on my behalf in all matters relating to all processes required in FCC and any communication needed with the national authority. Any and all acts carried out by Stephen Hu on my behalf shall have the same effects as acts of our own.

If you have any questions regarding the authorization, please don't hesitate to contact us.

Thank you!

Sincerely yours,

飛宏科技股份有限公司 PHIHONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. Morgen Huang

Name: Morgen Huang Title: Safety Engineer Tel: +886-3327-7288 ext.1864 Fax: +866-3327-5300 E-mail: morgen_huang@phihong.com.tw